City of Duluth
Number:

Description:
Bids
Business

21-99343

Woodlawn Street Storm Sewer Extension

Bid Total

Utility Systems of America, Inc.
Ulland Brothers, Inc.

Veit & Company, Inc.

Northland Constructors of Duluth, Inc.
Sinnott Contracting, LLC

KTM Paving

JMF Construction Inc

$71,046.50

$60,640.00
$60,825.00
$57,208.00

$52,265.45
$55,945.41
$53,836.08
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