Number:	21-99343
Description:	Woodlawn Street Storm Sewer Extension
Bids	
Business	Bid Total
Utility Systems of America, Inc.	\$71,046.50
Ulland Brothers, Inc.	\$60,640.00
Veit & Company, Inc.	\$60,825.00
Northland Constructors of Duluth, Inc.	\$57,208.00
Sinnott Contracting, LLC	\$52,265.45
KTM Paving	\$55,945.41
JMF Construction Inc	\$53,836.08